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X Distance
Distance

Area of between front
UGN between . Amount of
background . vertical .
background . . vertical . Reflective
. fabric available . reflective band
fabric reflective Tape
for logo and centre
bands on back

front

Smallest
Size

Style Number

Garment Type

B303
B304
B305
B306
B308
B315
B315
B316
B317
BIZ7

C052
C276
C357
C370
C372
C374
C375
C376
C377
C3%94
C395
C404
C405

C4b4
C4b4
C465
C465

C466

C466

C467
C467
C468
C468

Sweatshirt
Hoody
Hoody
Sweatshirt
Sweatshirt
Hoody
Hoody
Sweatshirt
Hoody
Coverall
Jacket
Vest

Vest

Vest

Vest

Vest

Vest

Vest

Vest
T-Shirt
T-Shirt
Vest

Vest

Jacket
(with sleeves)

Jacket
(without sleeves)

Jacket
(with sleeves)

Jacket
(without sleeves)

Jacket (with sleeves)

Jacket
(without sleeves)

Jacket (with sleeves)

Jacket (without
sleeves)

Jacket (with sleeves)

Jacket
(without sleeves)

XS 3 0.81m?
S 3 1.075m”
S 3 1.075m?
S 3 0.80m?
XS 3 0.82m?
S 2 0.73m"
L 3 0.92m?
S 3 1.01m?
S 3 0.98m"
S 3 0.80m?
S 3 1.25m?
S 1 0.25m?
S 2 0.55m?
SIM 2 0.50m?
S 2 0.68m?
SIM 2 0.52m:
S 2 0.53m?
XS 2 0.53m?
XS 1 0.17m?
S 2 0.68m?
S 2 0.51m?
SIM 2 0.53m?
S/M 2 0.54m”
S 3 0.82m?
S 2 0.50m?
XS 3 0.81m:
XS 2 0.51m?
S 3 0.81m:
S 2 0.52m"
S 3 0.90m?
S 2 0.58m?
S 3 0.82m?
S 2 0.50m?

0.01m?
0.275m?
0.275m?
N/A
0.02m?
0.23m?
0.12m?
0.21Tm?
0.18m?
N/A
0.45m?
0.11m?
0.05m?
N/A
0.24m?
0.02m?
0.03m?
0.03m?
0.03m?
0.18m?
0.01m?
0.03m?
0.04m?

0.02m?

N/A

0.01m?

0.01m?

0.01m?

0.02m?

0.1m?
0.08m?
0.02m?

N/A

26.5cm
N/A
N/A
30cm
26cm
28.5cm
32cm
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
28cm
29cm
21cm
29cm
N/A
28cm
31cm
27cm
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A
N/A
N/A

N/A

N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
12cm
13.5cm
17cm
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
13cm
N/A
10cm
N/A
N/A
13cm
15cm
13.5cm
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A
N/A
N/A

N/A

0.24m?
0.24m?
0.24m?
0.25m?
0.23m?
0.21m?
0.22m?
0.226m?
0.22m?
0.27m?
0.20m?
0.11m?
0.13m?
0.19m?
0.24m?
0.14m?
0.18m?
0.13m?
0.13m?
0.13m?
0.13m?
0.13m?
0.137m?

0.24m?

0.14m?

0.24m?

0.13m?

0.22m?

0.13m?

0.22m?

0.13m?

0.24m?

0.14m?
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. background . . vertical . Reflective
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Style Number
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front

C469
C469

C470
C470
C470
C4T71
C4T1
C472
C473
C474
C475
C476
C481
C484
C494
C496
C565
Cvo2
DX412
DX413
DX442
DX445
DX461
DX473
DX475
DX481
EO41
E042
E043
EQ46
E049
E052
EC60
F250
F300
F300

F301

Jacket (with sleeves)

Jacket

(without sleeves)

Vest
Vest
Vest
Vest
Vest
Vest
Vest
Vest
Vest
Vest
Vest
Vest
Vest
Vest
Jacket
Vest
Poloshirt
T-Shirt
Trousers
Trousers
Jacket
Jacket
Jacket
Jacket
Trousers
Coverall
Shorts
Trousers
Trousers
Coverall
Vest
Fleece
Fleece
Fleece

Fleece
(Two tone)

S/M
L/XL
2XL/3XL
S/M
L/XL
S/M
S/M
S/M
S/M
S
S/M
S/M
S/M
XS

S
S/M

XS
XS

XS

N N W N WO NN DD NN

N NN N NN

N W N W

0.80m?

0.55m?

0.50m?
0.59m?
0.61m?
0.72m?
0.85m?
0.57m?
1.06m?
0.62m?
0.53m?
0.22m?
0.52m?
0.46m?
0.59m?
0.48m?
0.65m?
0.53m?
0.60m?
0.61m?
0.62m?
0.16m

0.96m?
0.79m?
0.80m?
0.78m?
0.82m?
1.65m?
0.41m?
0.98m?
0.15m?
0.57m?
0.52m?
0.9m?

0.90m?
1.01m?

0.82m?

0.00m?
0.41m?

N/A
0.09m?
0.11m?
0.22m2
0.05m?
0.07m?
0.26m?
0.12m?
0.03m?
0.08m?
0.02m?
0.32m?
0.45m?
0.34m?
0.15m?
0.03m?
0.1m?
0.11m?
0.12m?
0.02m?
0.16m?
0.29m?
0.0m?
0.28m?
0.68m?
0.85m?
0.27m?
0.84m?
0.01m?
0.07m?
0.02m?
0.10m?
0.10m?
0.21m?

0.02m?

N/A
N/A

31cm
31cm
34cm
30cm
31cm
31cm
31cm
N/A
N/A
28cm
31cm
N/A
N/A
28cm
N/A
32cm
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
27cm
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
26cm
27cm

26cm

N/A
N/A

15cm
T6cm
17cm
N/A
15cm
15cm
15cm
N/A
N/A
13cm
15cm
N/A
N/A
13cm
N/A
15.5cm
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
28cm
N/A
N/A
N/A
21cm
N/A
N/A
12cm

12.5cm

12cm

0.21m?

0.11m?

0.19m?
0.20m?
0.22m?
0.24m?
0.23m?
0.14m?
0.30m?
0.13m?
0.14m?
0.13m?
0.186m?
0.11Tm?
0.12m?
0.14m?
0.24m?
0.13m?
0.13m?
0.14m?
0.14m?
0.10m?
0.22m?
0.15m?
0.20m?
0.19m?
0.11Tm?
0.25m?
0.12m?
0.1m?
0.12m?
0.27m?
0.19m?
0.23m?
0.23m?
0.25m?

0.25m?
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front
F301 FTlsvicteone] s 3 0.8m? N/A 27cm 12.5¢cm 0.26m?
FR31 FR fleece (Two tone) S 3 0.81Tm? 0.01Tm? 31cm T4cm 0.24m?
FR41 Jacket S 3 1.18m? 0.38m? 30cm 14cm 0.26m?
FR43 Trousers S 1 1.03m? 0.89m? N/A N/A 0.10m?
FR60 Coverall S 3 0.87m? 0.07m? N/A N/A 0.28m?
FR61 Jacket S 3 0.83m? 0.03m? NA NA 0.22m?
FR62 Trousers S 2 0.69m? 0.19m? N/A N/A 0.13m?
FR63 Bib and Brace S 2 0.98m? 0.48m? N/A N/A 0.15m?
FR701 T-Shirt S 3 0.82m? 0.02m? N/A N/A 0.23m?
FR702 T-Shirt S 3 0.81m? 0.01m? N/A N/A 0.22m?
FR71 Vest S/M 2 0.51Tm? 0.01m? 31cm 18cm 0.19m?
FR72 Sweatshirt S 3 0.86m? 0.06m? 29cm N/A 0.26m?
FR74 Poloshirt XS 2 0.52m? 0.02m? N/A N/A 0.24m?
FR75 Vest S/M 2 0.5Tm? 0.01m? 31cms 18cm 0.19m?
FR76 Poloshirt S 3 0.87m? 0.07m? 27cm N/A 0.21m?
FR77 Long Sleeve Polo S 3 0.87m? 0.07m? 27cm N/A 0.21m?
FR78 Trousers 2 0.75m? 0.25m? N/A N/A 0.13m?
FR79 Jacket M 3 0.80m? N/A N/A N/A 0.13m?
FR85 Vest S/M 3 1.02m? 0.22m? 31cm 15cm 0.30m?
FR90 Coverall S 3 0.80m? NA N/A N/A 0.27m?
FR92 Trousers S 2 0.83m? 0.33m? N/A N/A 0.14m?
FR96 Long Sleeve Polo S 3 0.81m? 0.01m? 24cm N/A 0.20m?
G456 Vest S 2 0.5m? N/A 28cm 13cm 0.15m?
G465 Jacket S 3 0.81m? 0.01m? N/A N/A 0.23m?
G470 Vest S/M 2 0.57m? 0.07m? 28cm 13cm 0.20m?
H440 Jacket XS 3 1.10m? 0.30m? 27cm 15cm 0.24m?
H441 Trousers XS 1 0.93m? 0.79m? N/A N/A 0.11m?
H442 Jacket S 3 1.38m? 0.58m? N/A N/A 0.20m?
H443 Jacket S 3 0.80m? N/A N/A N/A 0.26m?
H444 Trousers S 1 0.87m? 0.73m? N/A N/A 0.10m?
H445 Coat S 3 1.38m? 0.58m? 29cm 11.5cm 0.20m?
KSé63 Tool Vest M 2 0.61m? 0.11m? N/A N/A 0.14m?
LW70 Ladies Jacket XS 3 0.86m? 0.06m? 24cm 7.5cm 0.22m?
LW71 Trousers XS 2 0.81m? 0.31m? N/A N/A 0.14m?
LW72 Poloshirt XS 2 0.5Tm? 0.01Tm? 19cm 9.5cm 0.18m?
LW74 Jacket XS 2 0.74m? 0.24m? 26.5cm N/A 0.21Tm?
MV25 Jacket S 2 0.65m? 0.15m? N/A N/A 0.18m?
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front
MV26 Trousers S 1 0.15m? 0.01m? N/A N/A 0.10m?
MV27 Bib and Brace S 2 0.78m? 0.28m? NA NA 0.10m?
MV28 Coverall S 3 0.87m? 0.07m? NA NA 0.28m?
MV29 Coverall S 3 0.83m? 0.03m? NA NA 0.30m?
MV35 Jacket S 3 0.83m? 0.03m? NA NA 0.22m?
MV36 Trousers S 2 0.63m? 0.13m? NA NA 0.13m?
MV46 Trousers S 2 0.6Tm? 0.11m? NA NA 0.13m?
MV70 Jacket S 3 0.85m? 0.05m? NA NA 0.23m?
MV71 Trousers S 2 0.76m? 0.21Tm? NA NA 0.15m?
MV72 Jacket S 3 0.80m? NA NA NA 0.20m?
MV91 Coverall S 3 0.83m? 0.03m? NA NA 0.30m?
PJ50 Jacket (with sleeves) S 3 0.81m? 0.01m? N/A N/A 0.23m?
PJ50 ?vavict';e;ut lceves) s 2 0.5m? 0.00m? N/A N/A 0.13m°
PW212 Poloshirt S 2 0.57m? 0.07m? N/A N/A 0.13m?
PW213 T-Shirt S 2 0.57m? 0.07m? N/A N/A 0.13m?
PW261 Jacket S 3 0.92m? 0.12m? N/A N/A 0.2Tm?
PW275 Softshell Jacket S 3 0.84m? 0.04m? N/A N/A 0.21Tm?
PW277 Sweatshirt S 2 0.72m? 0.05m? N/A N/A 0.26m?
PW302 3in 1 Pilot Jacket S 3 0.81m? 0.01m? N/A N/A 0.22m?
PW303 Trousers S 2 0.62m? 0.12m? N/A N/A 0.13m?
PW306 Trousers S 2 0.65m? 0.15m? N/A N/A 0.13m?
PW307 Trousers S 1 0.23m? 0.09m? N/A N/A 0.13m?
PW308 Vest S 1 0.22? 0.08m? N/A N/A 0.11m?
PW309 Vest S 2 0.54m? 0.04m? N/A N/A 0.13m?
PW310 T-Shirt S 2 0.72m? 0.22m? N/A N/A 0.13m?
PW311 T-Shirt S 1 0.24m? 0.10m? N/A N/A 0.13m?
PW342 Trousers S 2 0.74m? N/A N/A 0.13m?
PW351 Bib and Brace S 2 0.66m? 0.52m? N/A N/A 0.12m?
PW352 Coverall S 3 1.27m? 0.47m? N/A N/A 0. 24m?
PW360 Jacket S 3 0.81m? 0.01m? N/A N/A 0.21Tm?
PW365 Jacket S 3 0.83m? 0.03m? N/A N/A 0.29m?
PW367 Parka Jacket S 3 0.96m? 0.16m? N/A N/A 0.23m?
PW369 Parka Jacket S 3 0.77m? 0.27m? N/A N/A 0.23m?
PW370 Jacket XS 2 0.58m? 0.08m? N/A N/A 0.18m?
PW371 Jacket XS 2 0.69m? 0.19m? N/A N/A 0.20m?
PW374 Bodywarmer S-M 1 0.41m? 0.27m? N/A N/A 0.13m?
PW374 Bodywarmer L-3XL 2 0.62m? 0.12m? N/A N/A 0.15m?
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PW375 Jacket
PW379 Sweatshirt
PW381 Jacket
PW382 Jacket
PW385 Trousers
PW386 Trousers
R460 Jacket
RT20 Vest
RT21 Vest
RT26 Vest
RT30 Jacket
RT31 Trousers
RT40

RT42 Coverall
RT42 Coverall
RT43 Bib and Brace
RT44 Bodywarmer
RT45 Trousers
RT46 Trousers
RT47 Trousers
RT48 Trousers
RT49 Trousers
RT50 Jacket
RT51 Trousers
RT60 Jacket
RT61 Trousers
RT62 Jacket
RT63 Jacket
S160 Jacket
S161 Jacket
S161 Jacket
S162 Jacket
S166 Jacket
S170 T-Shirt
S17 Poloshirt
S172 T-Shirt
S173 T-Shirt
S174 Poloshirt

S 1 0.22m?
S 2 0.71m?
S 2 0.61m?
XS 2 0.59m?
S 1 0.49m?
XS 2 0.66m?
S 3 0.95m?
S 2 0.55m?
S 1 0.26m?
S 2 0.53m?
S 3 1.22m?
S 1 1.02m?
S 3 1.67m?
XS 3 1.6m?
S 2 >0.50m?
S 2 0.56m?
XS 2 0.82m?
XS 2 0.93m?
S 2 1.02m?
S 2 0.73m?
S 2 0.98m?
S 3 1.28m?
S 1 0.97m?
S 3 1.27m?
M 2 1.18m?
S 3 0.99m?
S 3 1.27Tm?
S 3 1.11m?
S 3 0.83m?
M 3 0.85m?
S 3 0.97m?
S 3 0.80m?
S 2 0.60m?
XS 2 0.66m?
XS 2 0.58m?
S 2 0.57m?
S 2 0.57m?

0.08m?
0.21m?
0.11m?
0.09m?
0.35m?
0.16m?
0.15m?
0.05m?
0.12m?
0.03m?
0.42m?
0.88m?

0.87m?
0.80m?
N/A

0.06m?
0.32m?
0.43m?
0.52m?
0.23m?
0.48m?
0.48m?
0.83m?
0.47m?
0.68m?
0.19m?
0.47m?
0.31m?
0.03m?
0.05m?
0.17m?
N/A

0.10m?
0.16m?
0.08m?
0.07m?
0.07m?

N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
26.5cm
N/A
21cm
29cm
24cm
N/A

27cm
28cm
N/A
27cm
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
29cm
N/A
28cm
N/A
30cm
0.85
26cm
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
25cm
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A

N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
9cm
N/A
N/A
13.5cm
9cm

N/A

26cm
27cm
N/A
27cm
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
12cm
N/A
11cm
N/A
12cm
11.5cm
9cm
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A

0.20m?
0.20m?
0.16m?
0.18m?
0.13m?
0.13m?
0.24m?
0.13m?
0.13m?
0.14m?
0.25m?
0.12m?

0.29m?
0.29m?
0.143m?
0.13m?
0.13m?
0.13m?
0.13m?
0.147m?
0.14m?
0.28m?
0.12m?
0.27m?
0.13m?
0.25m?
0.27m?
0.24m?
0.23m?
0.2m?
0.23m?
0.23m?
0.16m?
0.14m?
0.13m?
0.13m?
0.13m?
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S177 Poloshirt M 2 0.65m? 0.15m? 28cm 15cm 0.18m?
S178 T-Shirt S 3 0.83m? 0.03m? 24cm N/A 0.24m?
S179 T-Shirt S 2 0.69m? 0.19m? 22cm N/A 0.16m?
S190 T-Shirt S 2 0.73m? 0.23m? 24cm N/A 0.13m?
S191 T-Shirt S 3 0.9m? 0.10m? 24cm N/A 0.20m?
S266 Jacket S 3 0.80m? N/A N/A N/A 0.23m?
S267 Bodywarmer S 2 0.5Tm? 0.01Tm? N/A N/A 0.13m?
S271 Poloshirt S 3 0.85m? 0.05m? 26cm 11cm 0.25m?
S277 Poloshirt XS 3 0.8m? N/A 26cm T1cm 0.22m?
S278 T-Shirt S 3 0.83m? 0.03m? 22cm N/A 0.25m?
S279 Poloshirt S 2 0.51m? 0.01m? 28cm 14.5cm 0.23m?
S280 T-Shirt S 2 0.51m? 0.01m? 22cm 11em 0.23m?
S360 Jacket XS 3 0.99m? 0.19m? 27cm T1cm 0.24m?
S363 Jacket S 3 0.89m? 0.09m? 29cm 13cm 0.20m?
S364 Jacket S 3 0.81m? 0.01m? 30cm 14cm 0.20m?
S365 Jacket S 3 0.81Tm? 0.01Tm? 30cm 14cm 0.20m?
S375 Vest S 2 0.54m? 0.04m? 27cm 15cm 0.14m?
S376 Vest S 2 0.51m? 0.01m? 29cm 14cm 0.13m?
S378 T-Shirt S 2 0.58m? 0.08m? 24cm N/A 0.17m?
S388 Bib and Brace S 2 0.84m? 0.34m? N/A N/A 0.13m?
S424 Softshell Jacket S 3 0.92m? 0.12 23cm 10cm 0.23m?
S425 Softshell Jacket S 3 0.81m? 0.01m? 23cm 10cm 0.26m?

Jacket (Inner with ) ) )
S426 sleeves) S 3 0.88m 0.08m 27cm 14cm 0.26m

Jacket (Inner with ) ) i
S426 sleeves) S 2 0.50m 0.00m 27cm T4cm 0.17m
S426 Jacket (Outer) S 3 0.80m? 0.00m? 32cm 16.25cm 0.28m?
5427 Jacket (Inner with XS 3 0.92m: 0.12m: 2hem 12.5cm 0.25m:
RT27 sleeves)
5427 Jacket (Inner without ¢ 2 0.52m? 0.02m? 2h4em 12.5cm 0.16m?
RT27 sleeves)

Softshell Jacket (with ) ) ,
S428 sleeves) XS 3 0.87m 0.13m 23cm 10cm 0.24m

Softshell Jacket . . )
S428 (without sleeves) XS 2 0.54m 0.04m 23cm 10cm 0.14m
S460 Jacket XS 3 1.22m? 0.42m? 24cm 9cm 0.25m?
S460 Jacket XXS 3 1.10m? 0.30m? 28cm 11cm 0.24m?
Shé1 Jacket S 3 1.23m? 0.43m? 27cm 10cm 0.27m?
RT34
S462 Jacket S 3 0.81m? 0.01m? N/A N/A 0.22m?
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;#gg Jacket XS 3 1.01m? 0.21Tm? 32cm T4cm 0.25m?
S464 Jacket S 3 0.95m* 0.15m? N/A N/A 0.22m?
S466 Jacket XS 3 0.80m? N/A 25cm 10cm 0.25m?
S467 Jacket XS 3 0.80m? N/A 27cm 9cm 0.25m?
S468 diﬂfrt) XS 2 0.5m? N/A 26cm 13.5cm 0.16m?
S468 Jacket (outer) XS 3 1.15m? 0.35m? 28cm T4cm 0.24m?
S469 Bodywarmer S 2 0.56m? 0.06m? 31cm l4cm 0.17m?
S469 Bodywarmer XS 2 0.51m? 0.01m? 30cm 12.5cm 0.17m?
S471 Bodywarmer (Inner) S 2 0.50m? N/A 29cm 12cm 0.16m?
S471 Jacket (outer) S 3 0.89m? 0.09m? 29.6cm 12cm 0.25m?
S475 Vest S 3 1.00m? 0.20m? N/A N/A 0.24m?
S476 Vest XS 2 0.52m? 0.01m? 28cm N/A 0.13m?
S476 Vest S 2 0.54m? 0.02m? 27cm N/A 0.14m?
;#Z; Poloshirt XS 2 0.65m? 0.15m? 25cm 10.5cm 0.15m?
;?_Zg T-Shirt XS 2 0.51m? 0.01m? 26cm N/A 0.15m?
S479 Poloshirt XS 1 0.27m? 0.13m? 22cm 9cm 0.12m?
S480 Trousers XS 1 0.98m? 0.84m? N/A N/A 0.10m?
S485 Coverall S 3 0.88m? 0.08m? 33cm 13cm 0.38m?
S486 Trousers S 2 0.98m? 0.48m? N/A N/A 0.13m?
S487 Trousers S 1 1.02m? 0.88m? N/A N/A 0.11m?
S488 Bib and Brace S 2 0.84m? 0.34m? N/A N/A 0.13m?
S489 Bib and Brace S 2 0.84m? 0.34m? N/A N/A 0.13m?
S490 Jacket S 3 1.36m? 0.56m? 31cm 12cm 0.29m?
S491 Jacket XS 3 1.23m? 0.43m? 30cm 12cm 0.26m?
S493 Trousers XS 1 0.80m? 0.66m? N/A N/A 0.10m?
S495 Coverall S 3 2.01m? 1.21m? N/A N/A 0.33m?
S496 Jacket S 3 0.85m? 0.05m? 29cm 12cm 0.27m?
S497 Bib S 2 1.19m? 0.69m? N/A N/A 0.13m?
S548 Jacket S 2 0.78m? 0.28m* N/A N/A 0.21m?
S590 Jacket S 3 1.22m? 0.42m? 28.5cm 10.5cm 0.27m?
S591 Jacket S 3 1.02m? 0.22m? 30cm 11.5cm 0.24m?
S593 Coverall S 3 1.18m? 0.38m? 29cm N/A 0.29m?
S594 Bib and Brace S 2 1.20m? 0.7m? N/A N/A 0.14m?
S597 Trousers S 2 1.04m? 0.54m? N/A N/A 0.15m?
S686 Trousers S 2 0.69m? 0.19m? N/A N/A 0.13m?
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S760 Jacket S 2 0.54m? 0.04m? 44.5¢cm 18cm 0.24m?
S765 flicn'frt] s 3 0.92m* 0.12m: 25¢m 12.5cm 0.25m?
S765 Jacket (Outer) S 3 1.13m? 0.33m? 28cm 14cm 0.26m?
S766 dicn'frt] XS 3 0.88m" 0.08m" 25cm 12.5cm 0.25m
S766 Jacket (Outer) XS 3 0.81m? 0.01m? 28cm 14cm 0.24m?
S766 ifece'f;s(]'””er without g 2 0.55m? 0.05m? 25¢m 12.5cm 0.17m?
S768 flicn'frt] XS 3 0.88m" 0.08m" 25¢m 12.5cm 0.25m?
S768 ifece'fés(]'””er without g 2 0.55m? 0.05m? 25¢m 12.5cm 0.17m?
S768 Jacket (Outer) XS 3 0.81m? 0.01m? 28cm 14cm 0.24m?
S769 Jacket XS 1 0.43m? 0.29m? 35cm 17cm

S773 Jacket XS 3 1.09m? 0.29m? 30cm 12cm 0.29m?
S774 Jacket S 3 1.35m? 0.55m? 26cm 10cm 0.28m?
S775 Coverall S 3 1.66m? 0.86m? N/A N/A 0.29m?
S776 Bodywarmer S 2 0.64m? 0.14m? N/A N/A 0.13m?
S778 Jacket XS 3 1.38m? 0.58m? 27.5cm 10cm 0.31Tm?
S779 Jacket XS 3 0.82m? 0.02m? 27cm 10cm 0.28m?
S780 Trousers S 1 0.86m? 0.72m? N/A N/A 0.13m?
S781 Trousers S 1 0.99m? 0.85m? NA NA 0.12m?
S782 Trousers M 2 0.86m? 0.36m? NA NA 0.13m?
S9219 Trousers S 1 0.55m? 0.41m? N/A N/A 0.10m?
T180 Poloshirt S 2 0.78m? 0.28m? N/A N/A 0.27m?
T181 T-Shirt S 2 0.67m? 0.17m? N/A N/A 0.13m?
T184 Poloshirt S 3 0.88m? 0.08m? N/A N/A 0.23m?
T185 T-Shirt S 3 0.91m? 0.11m? N/A N/A 0.23m?
T400 Jacket S 3 0.83m? 0.03m? 25cm N/A 0.23m?
T402 Softshell Jacket S 3 0.84m? 0.04m? N/A N/A 0.24m?
T500 Jacket S 3 0.85m? 0.05m? N/A N/A 0.2m?
T501 Trousers 28" 2 0.63m? 0.13m? N/A N/A 0.13m?
TX50 Jacket S 3 0.83m? 0.03m? N/A N/A 0.20m?
TX51 Trouser XS 2 0.63m? 0.13m? N/A N/A 0.14m?
TX52 Bib and Brace S 2 0.82m? 0.32m? N/A N/A 0.16m?
TX55 Coverall S 3 1.51m? 0.71m? N/A N/A 0.28m?
TX70 Jacket S 3 0.82m? 0.02m? N/A N/A 0.21m?
TX71 Trousers S 2 0.78m? 0.28m? N/A N/A 0.14m?
TX72 Bib and Brace S 2 0.83m? 0.03m? N/A N/A 0.14m?



